Moving Company

Dowell's Moving and Storage

You Move Me

2 Burley Men

Hendra Moving

Foster's moving and storage

Group Rate (Discount)

Contact

https://www.dowells
moving.com/local-
moving
https://www.youmove

me.com/moving-

estimate
https://2burleymen.ca

L

http://hendramoving.c

om/?utm_source=goo

gle&utm medium=loc

al&utm campaign=gm
b

http://www.fostersmo

ving.com/

Date Contacted

June 15, 2020

June 20, 2020

June 20, 2020

July 2, 2020

July 2, 2020

AVERAGE

Average w/out Hendra (outlier)
CoV Tenant Assistance Policy Current Moving Compensation
CoV Tenant Assistance Policy Proposed Moving Compensation

Non-profit

June 25, 2020

Bachelor

$510

$310

$610

$420

$463
$413
$500
$500

$252

$660

$510

$780

$577

$632
$582
$500
$750

$425

$805

$650

$1,170

$787

$853

$747

$750
$1,000

1-bedroom 2-bedroom 3+bedroom

$1,080

$900

$1,500

$1,050

$1,133
$1,010
$1,000
$1,500

ATTACHMENT B

Notes

No response

Hourly-based (between 100-120 per
hour, depending on size of unit). Eg.
120 per hour (above 1400 sq feet)

Hourly-based (between 130-170 per
hour, depending on size of unit). Eg,
$130 per hour for a bachelor-1
bedroom, $170 an hour for larger
plus parking fees, insurance, and gas
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