Moving Company	Contact	Date Contacted	Bachelor	1-bedroom	2-bedroom	3+bedroom	Notes
Dowell's Moving and Storage	https://www.dowells moving.com/local- moving	June 15, 2020	\$510	\$660	\$805	\$1,080	
You Move Me	https://www.youmove me.com/moving- estimate	June 20, 2020					No response
2 Burley Men	https://2burleymen.ca	June 20, 2020	\$310	\$510	\$650	\$900	Hourly-based (between 100-120 per hour, depending on size of unit). Eg. 120 per hour (above 1400 sq feet)
Hendra Moving	http://hendramoving.c om/?utm_source=goo gle&utm_medium=loc al&utm_campaign=gm b	July 2, 2020	\$610	\$780	\$1,170	\$1,500	Hourly-based (between 130-170 per hour, depending on size of unit). Eg, \$130 per hour for a bachelor-1 bedroom, \$170 an hour for larger plus parking fees, insurance, and gas
Foster's moving and storage	http://www.fostersmo ving.com/	July 2, 2020	\$420	\$577	\$787	\$1,050	
AVERAGE Average w/out Hendra (outlier) CoV Tenant Assistance Policy Current Moving Compensation CoV Tenant Assistance Policy Proposed Moving Compensation			\$463 \$413 \$500 \$500	\$632 \$582 \$500 \$750	\$853 \$747 \$750 \$1,000	\$1,133 \$1,010 \$1,000 \$1,500	
Group Rate (Discount)							
	Non-profit	June 25, 2020	\$252	\$425			